

Description	
Amount (Rs. million)	FY23
Net Sales/Revenue From Operations	2370.81
Other Income	115.95
Total Income	2486.76
Expenditure	-2566.97
Cost of Materials Consumed	-527.41
Finance Costs	-94.78
Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	52.60
Depreciation and amortisation expense	-101.63
Employee benefit expense	-178.04
Other Expenses	-1717.71
Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items	-80.21
Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax	-80.21
Tax	1.88
Deferred tax	1.88
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	-78.33
Net Profit	-78.34
Basic EPS for continuing operation	-8.70
Diluted EPS for continuing operation	-8.70
Basic for discontinued & continuing operation	-8.70
Diluted for discontinued & continuing operation	-8.70